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• 360° horizontal and 135° vertical travel

• 2-1/2” Waterway

• 750 GPM (2839 lpm)

• Brass construction

FP10636                Revised:09/04/18

Call Potter Roemer - Fire Pro for current listings 
and approvals. Dimensions are subject to 
manufacture’s tolerance and may change without 
notice. Potter Roemer - Fire Pro assumes no 
responsibility for use of void or superceded data. 
Please visit potterroemer.com for most current 
specifications

M e m b e r o f M o r r i s G r o u p I n t e r n a t i o n a l ™

SPECIFICATIONS

REGULARLY FURNISHED

Potter Roemer/ Fire Pro® Industrial Station monitors  
are ideal for withstanding extreme weather, industrial 
rigors, and petrochemical exposure often found in 
marine, offshore and industrial environments.
Brass construction. Standard red powder coating gives 
a tough corrosion resistant finish. 
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SHOWN WITH
10823BC NOZZLE

MODEL 
 

INLET  
In (mm)  

OUTLET  
In (mm)  

HEIGHT
In (mm)

 
2-1/2” FLANGE 

 (64)

 

 (64)

 
(457)

 
2-1/2” NPT  

 (64)

 

(64)

 

(457)

FP10636-2

FP10636-2F/2M 2-1/2” 18”

2-1/2” 18”

   
(64) (457)

FP10636-3 2-1/2” 18”3” FLANGE 
(76)

750 GPM

 
 

WEIGHT
Lbs (kg)

 
 

(20)

 

(20)
44

44

 
(20)
44

 

WIDTH
In (mm)

 (356)

 (356)
14”

14”

 
(356)
14”

 
 

4” FLANGE   
(102) (64) (457)

FP10636-4 2-1/2” 18”  
(20)
44 

 (356)
14”

Also in:
New York (800) 526-4592
Chicago (800) 547-3473
Atlanta (800) 762-0542
Miami (866) 961-3473
Dallas (866) 644-3473

Headquarters: 
P.O. Box 3527
City of Industry, CA 
91744 U.S.A. 
Los Angeles Area 
800-366-3473 
626-855-4890 www.potterroemer.com

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
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