



750 GPM

FP10636-

SPECIFICATIONS

Potter Roemer/ Fire Pro® Industrial Station monitors are ideal for withstanding extreme weather, industrial rigors, and petrochemical exposure often found in marine, offshore and industrial environments. Brass construction. Standard red powder coating gives a tough corrosion resistant finish.



REGULARLY FURNISHED

- 2-1/2" Waterway
- Brass construction
- 360° horizontal and 135° vertical travel
- 750 GPM (2839 lpm)

MODEL	INLET In (mm)	OUTLET In (mm)	HEIGHT In (mm)	WIDTH In (mm)	WEIGHT Lbs (kg)
FP10636-2	2-1/2" FLANGE (64)	2-1/2" (64)	18" (457)	14 " (356)	44 (20)
FP10636-2F/2M	2-1/2" NPT	2-1/2" (64)	18" (457)	14 " (356)	44 (20)
FP10636-3	3" FLANGE (76)	2-1/2" (64)	18" (457)	14" (356)	44 (20)
FP10636-4	4" FLANGE (102)	2-1/2" (64)	18" (457)	14 " (356)	44 (20)

▲ WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Call Potter Roemer - Fire Pro for current listings and approvals. Dimensions are subject to manufacture's tolerance and may change without notice. Potter Roemer - Fire Pro assumes no responsibility for use of void or superceded data. Please visit potterroemer.com for most current specifications











POTTER ROEMER/FIRE PRO

Headquarters: P.O. Box 3527 City of Industry, CA 91744 U.S.A. Los Angeles Area 800-366-3473 626-855-4890

Also in: New York (800) 526-4592 Chicago (800) 547-3473 Atlanta (800) 762-0542 Miami (866) 961-3473 Dallas (866) 644-3473

www.potterroemer.com